Small Traction
powerbloc
powerbloc dry
Bigger Power for small tracti
powerbloc          powerbloc dry
Powerbloc and powerbloc dry are ranges
of bloc batteries for all applications in
small traction, from cleaning machines

Type Voltage C5 C20 Dimensions Weight No. of Polarity Terminal3)
(V)        (Ah) (Ah) L12) L22) W12) W22) H (kg) cycles1)
6 MFP160 6 160 205 264 183 270 33 500 1 AP
6 MFP 180 6 180 230 244 190 275 31 500 1 AP
6 MFP 240 6 240 307 311 182 359 48 500 1 AP
12 MFP 27 12 27 35 195 211 132 132.6 178 10.6 500 2 LT
12 MFP 44 12 44 56 229 250 139 139.2 228 17.7 500 2 AP
12 MFP 50 12 50 64 278 175 190 20 500 1 AP
12 MFP 63 12 63 81 260 281.7 169 169.2 228 24.1 500 2 AP
12 MFP 77 12 77 98 307 331 169 169.2 228 27.7 500 2 AP
12 MFP 105 12 105 134 345 174 283 40 500 1 AP
powerbloc dry XFC
Type Voltage Nominal Nominal Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminal Teminal Polarity
(V) Capacity Capacity L W Box Ht Term. Ht (kg) adapter
(Ah) C5 (Ah) C20
12XFC25 12 25 29 250 97 147 156 10 1200 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC35 12 35 41 250 97 197 206 13 1200 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC48 12 48 54 220 121 250 261 19 1200 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC58 12 58 64 280 97 256 264 19 1200 M8 Female M6 Male 3
front terminal
12XFC60 12 60 63 329 166 174 171 25 1200 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC82 12 82 98 367 105 256 264 28 1200 M8 Female M6 Male 3
front terminal
12XFC158 12 158 179 561 125 285 285 51 1200 M8 Female M6 Male 3
front terminal
12XFC177 12 177 202 561 125 317 317 58 1200 M8 Female M6 Male 3
front terminal
No. of
cycles
@ 60%